ICEBREAKER High Bay
YEAR
STANDARD
WARRANTY
FEATURES
• Maximum Temperature Rating up to +76°C/170°F
• Durable die-cast aluminum housing
• Several lampshade and beam angle options

IP66
IK10
ORDERING GUIDE
IP65
IK09
YEAR
STANDARD
WARRANTY
CONSTRUCTION
The body of Ice Breaker High Bay series is made of aluminum
with a high ingress protection rating to guard it from dust or
water entering or impacting the fixture. The diffusor has a
high-impact resistance, factoring into a high impact resistance
rating, and protects the LEDs from any contact with external
factors.
IP54 IP55 IP66
IK09 IK08
SERIES WATTAGE
100LW
150LW
200LW
HB-2 100W
150W
200W
¹ Beam Angle listed is assuming no lampshade. Beam Angle will vary based on which Lampshade is used.
OPTIONS
MS
DIM
MOTION SENSOR
0-10V DIMMABLE
BEAM ANGLE¹
W 120 DEGREE
CCT
30
40
50
3000K
4000K
5000K
FINISH
BLK BLACK
VOLTAGE
U 100-277V
LAMPSHADE
MPR
BEL
ACR
ALUMINUM EMPIRE LAMPSHADE
ALUMINUM BELL-SHAPED LAMPSHADE
ACRYLIC BELL-SHAPED LAMPSHADE
CRI
8 ≥80
250LW 250W ACRD ACR LAMPSHADE with FROSTED DIFFUSOR
REV: 24 0101 0000
TYPEDATE
PROJECT
NOTES
®
©2024  |  SONARAY LED LIGHTING HEADQUARTERS  |  34 LAKEVIEW COURT VERONA, VA 24482 USA  |  OFFICE 844.202.5606  |  FAX 540.242.7221
SPECIFICATIONS
SPECIFICATION VALUE
PERFORMANCE
Power Consumption (W) 102 / 151 / 202 / 250
Lumens Delivered (lm) 11,734 - 27,840
Efficacy (lm/W) 105 - 122
CRI ≥80
Color Temperature (K) 3000 / 4000 / 5000
L70 Lumen Maintenance (hr) 50,000
ELECTRICAL
Power Factor > 0.9